Zones 1, 2, 21 and 22
| www.atexdelvalle.comcomercial@delvalle.com
1.25
ATEX SEISMIC-PROOF
JUNCTION BOX
IP66SEISCOREX SERIES
Phone +34 945 601 381
2

WIDTH
USEFUL
-E-
INTERNAL
FUND
USEFUL
-F-
PANEL
MEASURES
-HxG-
WEIGHT
(Kg)
GEO209080EX2 200 90 80 176 66 55 170x70 16,65
GEO269012EX2 260 90 120 236 66 95 230x70 22,68
GEO289080EX2 280 90 80 256 66 55 250x70 28,57
GEO161612EX2 160 160 120 136 136 95 130x140 35,12
GEO202012EX2 200 200 120 176 176 95 100x180 41,51
GEO202515EX2 200 250 150 176 226 125 100x154 45,2
GEO252515EX2 250 250 150 226 226 125 150x154 51,55
GEO303015EX2 300 300 150 276 276 125 200x204 58,74
GEO304015EX2 300 400 150 276 376 125 200x304 61,88
GEO404015EX2 400 400 150 376 376 125 300x304 74.65
GEO606040EX 600 600 400 549,6 549,6 381,4 500x504 70,35
GEO808040EX 800 800 400 749,6 749,6 381,4 700x704 75,5
GEO101050EX 1000 1000 500 949,6 949,6 481,4 900x904 78,69
GEO101080EX 1000 1000 800 949,6 949,6 781,4 900x904 84,47
GEO101010EX 1000 1000 1000 946,6 949,6 981,4 900x904 90,17
UL Version Add “UL” to the reference. Ex.  “GEO101010EXUL”
ATEX SEISMIC-PROOF JUCTION BOX
IP66SEISCOREX SERIES